
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

U
n
it

ed
 S

ta
te

s 
D

is
tr

ic
t 

C
o
u
rt

 

N
o
rt

h
er

n
 D

is
tr

ic
t 

o
f 

C
al

if
o
rn

ia
 

 

 

 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

 

ILIFE TECHNOLOGIES INC, 

Plaintiff, 

v. 

 
ALIPHCOM, 

Defendant. 

 

Case No.  14-cv-03345-WHO    

 
 
REVISED SCHEDULING ORDER 

Re: Dkt. No. 84 

 

In light of the Joint Case Management Statement filed on December 2, 2014, the Court sets 

the Tutorial in this matter for May 1, 2015 at 9 a.m., and the Claim Construction hearing for May 

8, 2015 at 9 a.m.  The Case Management Conference set for December 9, 2014 is VACATED.   

The parties shall meet and confer regarding briefing, discovery and trial dates and shall file 

either a Stipulated Proposed Litigation Schedule or a Request for Case Management Conference 

that sets out competing schedules on or before January 12, 2015.  At present, the next Case 

Management Conference is scheduled for August 17, 2015 at 2:00 p.m. 

The parties shall confer with Fitbit, Inc. concerning the schedule to the extent the interests 

of efficiency and cost warrant coordination of any of the above dates with Case No. 14-cv-03338-

WHO.  

 

IT IS SO ORDERED. 

Dated: December 5, 2014 

______________________________________ 

WILLIAM H. ORRICK 
United States District Judge 
 

 

https://ecf.cand.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?279397

