1		
2		
3		
4	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
5	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
6 7	ILIFE TECHNOLOGIES INC, Plaintiff,	Case No. <u>14-cv-03345-WHO</u>
8	v.	REVISED SCHEDULING ORDER
9	ALIPHCOM,	Re: Dkt. No. 84
10	Defendant.	
11		
12	In light of the Joint Case Management Statement filed on December 2, 2014, the Court sets	
13	the Tutorial in this matter for May 1, 2015 at 9 a.m., and the Claim Construction hearing for May	
14	8 , 2015 at 9 a.m. The Case Management Conference set for December 9, 2014 is VACATED.	
15	The parties shall meet and confer regarding briefing, discovery and trial dates and shall file	
16	either a Stipulated Proposed Litigation Schedule or a Request for Case Management Conference	
17	that sets out competing schedules on or before January 12, 2015. At present, the next Case	
18	Management Conference is scheduled for August 17, 2015 at 2:00 p.m.	
19	The parties shall confer with Fitbit, Inc. concerning the schedule to the extent the interests	
20	of efficiency and cost warrant coordination of any of the above dates with Case No. 14-cv-03338-	
21	WHO.	
22		
23	IT IS SO ORDERED.	
24	Dated: December 5, 2014	11.1100
25		K H. Le
26	WILLIAM H. ORRICK United States District Judge	
27		
28		

United States District Court Northern District of California